
                      AUGUST 2023              
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

30 JULY 17th Sunday in 
Ordinary Time  
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass for Pastoral 
Intentions 
11:00 a.m. Missa Pro 
Populo 
 

31 JULY St. Ignatius of 
Loyola 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

1 St. Alphonsus Liguori 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

2 ferial 
8:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
8:30 a.m. Perpetual Help 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
9:30 a.m. Holy Hour 
10:30 a.m. Benediction 
 

3 ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

4 St. John Vianney  
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

5 Marian Day 
9:00 a.m. Confessions 
9:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
10:00 a.m. Mass 
11:00 a.m. Rosary 
Procession 
1:00 Holy Hour 
2:00 Benediction 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass  

6 The Transfiguration of 
the Lord 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass for Pastoral 
Intentions 
11:00 a.m. Missa Pro 
Populo 
 
1:00-3:00 p.m. Basilica 
Tours 

7 ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
  

8 St. Dominic 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

9 ferial 
8:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
8:30 a.m. Perpetual Help 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
9:30 a.m. Holy Hour 
10:30 a.m. Benediction 
 

10 St. Lawrence 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

11 St. Clare  
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

12 ferial  
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Latin Mass 
 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass 

13 19th Sunday in 
Ordinary Time  
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass for Pastoral 
Intentions 
11:00 a.m. Missa Pro 
Populo 
 
1:00 p.m. Baptisms 

14 St. Maximilian Mary 
Kolbe 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

15 The Assumption of 
the Blessed Virgin 
Mary 
8:30 a.m. Holy Hour with 
Morning Prayer and Rosary 
 
7:00 p.m. Solemn Mass 
 
 

16 ferial 
8:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
8:30 a.m. Perpetual Help 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
9:30 a.m. Holy Hour 
10:30 a.m. Benediction 
 
 
 

17 ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

18 ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

19 ferial 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass 

20 20th Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass for Pastoral 
Intentions 
11:00 a.m. Missa Pro 
Populo 
 
1:00 p.m. Baptisms 

21 St. Pius X 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

22 The Queenship of the 
Blessed Virgin Mary 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

23 ferial 
8:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
8:30 a.m. Perpetual Help 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
9:30 a.m. Holy Hour 
10:30 a.m. Benediction 
 
 
 

24 St. Bartholomew 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 
 

25 ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

26 ferial 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass 

27 21st Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass for Pastoral 
Intentions 
11:00 a.m. Missa Pro 
Populo 
 
 

28 St. Augustine 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

29 The Passion of St. 
John the Baptist 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

30 ferial 
8:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
8:30 a.m. Perpetual Help 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
9:30 a.m. Holy Hour 
10:30 a.m. Benediction 
 
 

31 ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

  



 
 

BASILICA OF OUR LADY IMMACULATE - PARISH EVENTS 2023/2024 
 

 AUGUST 2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 OCTOBER 2023 NOVEMBER 2023 DECEMBER 2023 

 Sat. August 5 
MARIAN DAY  
 
Sun. August 6 
BASILICA TOURS 1:00 
p.m. 
 
Sun. August 13 
KNIGHTS OF 
COLUMBUS BBQ 
(after 11:00 a.m. Mass) 
 

Sat. September 2 
MARIAN DAY  
 
Sun. September 3 
BASILICA TOURS 1:00 p.m. 
 
Sun. September 10 
PARISH PICNIC 
 
Sat. September 30 
SAINT VINCENT DE PAUL 
RETREAT 

Sun. October 1 
BASILICA TOURS 1:00 p.m. 
 
Sat. October 7 
MARIAN DAY AND REGINA CAELI 
TEA 
 

Sun. November 5 
BASILICA TOURS 1:00 
p.m. 
 
Fri. November 17 
CONFIRMATION  
7:00 p.m. St. Michael & 
Catechism Class 
 
Sat. November 18 
CONFIRMATION  
11:00 a.m. St. Ignatius 
1:30 p.m. St. Paul 
 
Sat. November 25 
CWL BAZAAR 
 
Sun. November 26 
PARISH DINNER 

Sun. December 3 
BASILICA TOURS 1:00 p.m. 
 
Mon. December 25 
CHRISTMAS DAY 
 

 
JANUARY 2024 FEBRUARY 2024 MARCH 2024 APRIL 2024 MAY 2024 JUNE 2024 

Mon. January 1 
SOLEMNITY OF 
MARY, MOTHER 
OF GOD 

Wed. February 14 
ASH WEDNESDAY 
 

Tues. March 5 
FIRST CONFESSION 
7:00 p.m. St. Michael & 
Catechism Class 
 
Wed. March 6 
FIRST CONFESSION 
7:00 p.m. St. Ignatius 
 
Thurs. March 7 
FIRST CONFESSION 
7:00 p.m. St. Paul 
 
Sun. March 31 
EASTER SUNDAY 

Sat. April 27 
FIRST COMMUNION 
10:30 a.m. St. Michael 
2:00 p.m. St. Ignatius 
 
 
 

Sat. May 4 
FIRST COMMUNION 
10:30 a.m. St. Paul 
 
Sun. May 5 
FIRST COMMUNION 
11:00 a.m. Catechism 
Class 

Sat. June 1 
MARIAN DAY 
 

 


